820M1-0100
820M1-0100 Uniaxial 100g Tape Reel 300pc
05/26/2023 05:04AM | Page 1 For support call+1 800 522 6752
  Sensors >  Vibration Sensors
 Full Scale Output Voltage: ±1.25 VDC
 Frequency Response: 2 to 10000 Hz
 Number of Sensing Axes: Uniaxial
 Vibration Sensor Type: AC Response Embedded Accelerometers

Solder Process Capability Not reviewed for solder process capability
Product Compliance Disclaimer
This information is provided based on reasonable inquiry of our suppliers and represents our current actual knowledge
based on the information they provided. This information is subject to change. The part numbers that TE has identified as
EU RoHS compliant have a maximum concentration of 0.1% by weight in homogenous materials for lead, hexavalent
chromium, mercury, PBB, PBDE, DBP, BBP, DEHP, DIBP, and 0.01% for cadmium, or qualify for an exemption to these
limits as defined in the Annexes of Directive 2011/65/EU (RoHS2). Finished electrical and electronic equipment products
will be CE marked as required by Directive 2011/65/EU. Components may not be CE marked. Additionally, the part
numbers that TE has identified as EU ELV compliant have a maximum concentration of 0.1% by weight in homogenous
materials for lead, hexavalent chromium, and mercury, and 0.01% for cadmium, or qualify for an exemption to these limits
as defined in the Annexes of Directive 2000/53/EC (ELV). Regarding the REACH Regulation, the information TE provides
on SVHC in articles for this part number is based on the latest European Chemicals Agency (ECHA) ‘Guidance on
requirements for substances in articles’ posted at this URL: https://echa.europa.eu/guidance-documents/guidance-on-
reach
 TE Part # 20007179-00
820M1-0500 Uniaxial 500g Tape Reel
300pc
 TE Part # 20007178-00
820M1-0200 Uniaxial 200g Tape Reel
300pc
 TE Part # 20005837-00
820M1-0050 Uniaxial 50g Tape Reel
300pc
 TE Part # 20005836-00
820M1-0025 Uniaxial 25g Tape Reel
300pc
Compatible Parts